
State of Alabama Contract Summary

Contract MA220000002811 
Valid through 2/27/2028 
 
SQ 23997 required on purchase order 
Current Price Guide in Effect  
 
 
Rep Group Northern Alabama  
Southeast Contract Sales  
Huntsville 
Todd Krutz, Principal 
Email: todd@secontract.com 
Phone: 404-396-2981 
 
Northern Alabama Excluding Huntsville 
Bryan Durkis, Principal 
Email: bryan@secontract.com 
Phone: 678-516-5766 
 
Rep Group for Central and Southern Alabama  
Gulf Coast Furniture Group  
Thomas Croom Principal 
Email: thomas@gulfcoastfurnituregroup.com 
Phone: 251-454-1495 
 
Customer Service 
Email: customerservice@krug.ca 
Phone: 888-578-5784 
 
Eligible Products  
Commercial Products 
 
Discount Information 
For information about discounts and freight, please reach out to your local Krug rep. 
 
Orders 
Purchase orders may be emailed to Krug from a state agency or an authorized dealer. 
Orders@krug.ca



Authorized Dealer List

AI Corporate Interiors 
3017B 2nd Ave S 
Birmingham, AL 35233 
Cathy Waters 
cwaters@aicorporateinteriors.com 
(205) 871-4599 
 
Burgess Commercial Interiors 
2401 2nd Ave North 
Birmingham, AL 35203 
Owen Burgess 
owen@burgessinteriors.com 
(205) 870-7853 
 
Business Interiors 
2309 5TH Ave. S 
Birmingham, AL 35233 
Steve Groover 
sgroover@businteriors.com 
(205) 939-1008 
 
Dekalb by Empire Office 
112 28th St S 
Birmingham, AL 35233 
Ryan Gordon 
rgordon@dekalboffice.com 
(205) 933-9100 
 
Innerspaice Architectural Interiors 
2830 6th Ave. S 
Birmingham, AL 35233 
Harvey McCain 
hmccain@innerspaice.com 
(205) 323-2491 
 
Interior Elements 
2831 Central Ave. Suite 109 
Homewood, AL 35209 
Bryan Mullins 
bmullins@interiorelements.com 
(877) 392-8642 
 
 

The Library Furniture Guy 
8465 Ledge Circle 
Trussville, AL 35173 
Chris Pizzuto 
chris@thelibraryfurnitureguy.com 
(205) 877-3131 
 
Office Environments 
1827 1st Ave. N. Suite 101 
Birmingham, AL 35203 
Mike Miller 
mmiller@officenvironments.com 
(205) 443-8300 
 
Osco Turner Boone 
1300 Meridian Street Suite 203 
Huntsville, AL 35801 
Leah Brambach 
lbrambach@oscointeriors.com 
(256) 604-5696


